
Lavender 
Fields 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

WHEATSTONE CLOSE domestic Violence criminal 
damage 

25/11/2022 
12:00:00 

01/02/2023 
10:29:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - Residential RUNNYMEDE burglary by means of smashing 
rear window and climbing into 
the property 

03/02/2023 
17:30:00 

03/02/2023 
18:30:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of M/V HAWKES ROAD theft of vehicle. 05/02/2023 
00:15:00 

05/02/2023 
00:25:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of M/V GILPIN CLOSE parked the car in front of the 
house. On 2nd February around 
10:00 in morning I left my car and 
went to other relatives. I came 
back and my car was gone 

02/02/2023 
11:00:00 

06/02/2023 
12:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From M/V SEATON ROAD Theft from a MOTOR VEHICLE 10/02/2023 
19:30:00 

10/02/2023 
19:35:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Personal Property PORTLAND ROAD Theft of motor vehicle, mobile 
phone, numerous bags of clothes, 
bag of pots and pans. 

12/02/2023 
22:00:00 

12/02/2023 
22:25:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - Residential FURLONG AVENUE victim called police to report that 
unknown suspect s have tried to 
break into the property 

16/02/2023 
12:50:00 

16/02/2023 
12:55:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From M/V LEWIS ROAD PASSENGER SIDE OF THE vehicle 
SMASHED AND STOLE MY BLUE 
BADGE 

16/02/2023 
23:00:00 

17/02/2023 
08:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Personal Property LONDON ROAD By two suspect s unknown riding 
Yamaha motorcycle attempting 
to take victims motorcycle. 

17/02/2023 
15:00:00 

17/02/2023 
15:10:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

DALTON AVENUE Smashed window in rear kitchen 
window 

19/02/2023 
02:04:00 

  

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - Residential PORTLAND ROAD victim has returned from hospital 
to find her front door lock has 
been damaged and items stolen 
from inside 

19/02/2023 
00:01:00 

20/02/2023 
09:25:00 

 


