Lavender	Criminal Damage To a	WHEATSTONE CLOSE	domestic Violence criminal	25/11/2022	01/02/2023
Fields	Dwelling		damage	12:00:00	10:29:00
Lavender	Burglary - Residential	RUNNYMEDE	burglary by means of smashing	03/02/2023	03/02/2023
Fields			rear window and climbing into	17:30:00	18:30:00
			the property		
Lavender	Theft/Taking of M/V	HAWKES ROAD	theft of vehicle.	05/02/2023	05/02/2023
Fields				00:15:00	00:25:00
Lavender	Theft/Taking of M/V	GILPIN CLOSE	parked the car in front of the	02/02/2023	06/02/2023
Fields			house. On 2nd February around	11:00:00	12:00:00
			10:00 in morning I left my car and		
			went to other relatives. I came		
			back and my car was gone		
Lavender	Theft From M/V	SEATON ROAD	Theft from a MOTOR VEHICLE	10/02/2023	10/02/2023
Fields				19:30:00	19:35:00
Lavender	Personal Property	PORTLAND ROAD	Theft of motor vehicle, mobile	12/02/2023	12/02/2023
Fields			phone, numerous bags of clothes,	22:00:00	22:25:00
			bag of pots and pans.		
Lavender	Burglary - Residential	FURLONG AVENUE	victim called police to report that	16/02/2023	16/02/2023
Fields			unknown suspect s have tried to	12:50:00	12:55:00
			break into the property		
Lavender	Theft From M/V	LEWIS ROAD	PASSENGER SIDE OF THE vehicle	16/02/2023	17/02/2023
Fields			SMASHED AND STOLE MY BLUE	23:00:00	08:00:00
			BADGE		
Lavender	Personal Property	LONDON ROAD	By two suspect s unknown riding	17/02/2023	17/02/2023
Fields			Yamaha motorcycle attempting	15:00:00	15:10:00
			to take victims motorcycle.		
Lavender	Criminal Damage To	DALTON AVENUE	Smashed window in rear kitchen	19/02/2023	
Fields	Other Bldg		window	02:04:00	
Lavender	Burglary - Residential	PORTLAND ROAD	victim has returned from hospital	19/02/2023	20/02/2023
Fields			to find her front door lock has	00:01:00	09:25:00
			been damaged and items stolen		
			from inside		